Project
Type
Date
Notes
Equivalent to 2 lamp T5HO
Input Watts 63W
Lumens min. 7950
Efficiency

FW4-LED60
Linear Vaporproof
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
Stainless Steel Clips (SS)
Optional - order separately
High Frequency Motion Sensor
Optional - order separately
FW4 – LED60 – – –
VOLTAGE
B - 120-277V*
COLOR TEMP
4000K*
3000K
5000K
OPTIONS
DIM - 0-10V Dimming
SHFS  -  Standard On/Off high
frequency motion sensor
DHFS - Dimming High
frequency motion sensor
SSC - Stainless steel clips
The High Frequency Motion Sensoruses high frequency
waves to detect motion. The sensor sends out waves that
bounce off nearby surfaces and return to the sensor. Motion
changes the speed of the waves returning to the sensor.
The sensor detects the change in speed and interprets it
as occupancy which causes the light to turn on. It triggers
primarily through movement of people, objects, machinery.
The band of frequency that it usually operates in is <10 mW
(about 10x lower than mobile phones)
Order seperately : REPL FW4 LENS CLIPS SST ( Stainless steel clips)
	                   MS-HF - Integrated High Frequency Sensor
RDA LIGHTING INC.   	          222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 855-865-5445                                      RDALIGHTING.COM
03 | 2017